IMPORTANT note for Electric Hoists and Trolleys
Each user needs to check the device before working with lifting equipment for functionality and safety. Check before using the lifting chain for damage and excessive
wear. The lifting chain needs to be lubricated at all times. Check both top and bottom hook on infl ection and if the safety latch are still functional. During lifting operations
top hook, lifting chain and bottom hook must be in one straight line, if not the device is used in the wrong way and can cause an unsafe situation.
Lifting Equipment Electric Chain Hoist UMEGA UH200 Series
Electric Chain Hoist Estil Type Umega UH200 series
The UH-200 series is an one speed chain hoist. Equipped with slipping clutch which ensures that it is not possible to lift a
too heavy load. Double motor brake system that hold the load in case of power failure. Push button switch equipped with

When using an assembly with an electric trolley there must be another switch installed.
Article No.
UH200
Article No.
Extra lifting
height p/m
Type Chain
wheel Parts
Capacity
Tons
Speed
m/min
Chain
Ø x L mm
IMPA
643030 643030B UH-205 1 0.5 6.7 7.1x20.2 59 13 07
643031 643031B UH-210 1 1.0 4.7 7.1x20.2 59 13 08
643032 643032B UH-220 2 2.0 2.3 7.1x20.2 -
Article No. Description IMPA
643030C Extra Operating Height p/m for UH-200 electric chain hoists -
643035 Chain collecting bag for lifting chain -
Article No. Description IMPA

Extra lifting
height p/m
Type Chain
wheel
Parts
Capa-
city
Tons
Speed
m/min
Motor
Kw
Chain
Ø x L mm
IMPA
643000 643000B UH-105 1 0.5 6.7 1.5 7.1x20.2 -
643001 643000B UH-110 1 1.0 4.7 1.5 7.1x20.2 -
643002 643002B UH-120 2 2.0 2.3 1.8 7.1x20.2 -
643003 643000B UHD-105 1 0.5 6.7/2.2 1.5/0.5 7.1x20.2 -
643004 643000B UHD-110 1 1.0 4.7/1.6 1.5/0.5 7.1x20.2 -
643005 643002B UHD-120 2 2.0 2.3/0.8 1.8/0.6 7.1x20.2 -
For a request for quote we need the following info:

hook with safety latch. Built-in protections makes this hoist an excellent tool for all kind of lifting jobs. Recommended to secure the hoist
properly to a ridgid scaff old pipe or to the swing-arm type CRH-0710.
Article No. Type Parts Capa-
city
KG
Speed
m/min
Motor
Kw
Wire
Ø mm x L
meter
Weight
KG
IMPA
648020 CWS-80 1 80 30 0.8-4A 4 x 23 16 -
648021 CWS-160 1 160 22 1.2-6A 4.8 x 30 22.5 -
648022 CWS-230 1 230 14 1.3-6.5A 5 x 24 23 -
648023 CWS-300 1 300 13 1.5-7.5A 4.8 x 24 22.5 -
Article No. Description IMPA
648024 10 meter control extension cable + plugs CWH-10 -
648025 Swing arm CRH-0710 reach 180°, capacity 300 kg and length 892mm -
Lifting Equipment Electric Chain Hoist and Trolley UMEGA UHL Series

Capa-
city
Tons
Speed
Hoist
m/min
Speed
Trolley
m/min
Chain
Ø x L mm
Beam
Width
mm
IMPA
643050 643050B ULH110 1 1.0 4.7 20 7.1x20.2 75-150 -
643051 643050B ULH110D 1 1.0 4.7/1.6 20 7.1x20.2 75-150 -
643052 643050B ULH110D2 1 1.0 4.7/1.6 20/6.6 7.1x20.2 75-150 -
643053 643051B ULH120 2 2.0 2.3 20 7.1x20.2 100-150 -
643054 643051B ULH120D 2 2.0 2.3/0.8 20 7.1x20.2 100-150 -